
Film & Photographic Shoot 
Rate Card 2024

0-6 Hours 0-12 Hours 12+ HoursTYPE OF SHOOT DESCRIPTION HALF DAY FULL DAY 24 HOUR NOTES

We’re thrilled to be a part of your creative journey! The rates listed above are applicable for both film and 
photographic shoots. For inquiries related to base camps and long duration movies or series, we invite you 
to discuss directly with the V&A Waterfront at filmshoots@waterfront.co.za.

To apply for a permit, please visit our website at www.waterfront.co.za and complete our online permit application 
form. We value your time and aim to assess your application within 24 - 48 hours on weekdays (Mon - Fri).

Please note that permits will only be issued upon receipt of payment and agreement to the terms and conditions on 
the application form. To ensure a smooth process, we kindly request that all applications be submitted through our 
online form. Unfortunately, we cannot accept email submissions as official applications.

Thank you for your understanding and cooperation. We look forward to working with you!

Filming Very Large

Filming Large

Filming Small

Photographic Small

Photographic Large

Photographic Small

Photographic Large

Location specific

Location specific

Location specific

Single Location

Single Location

Multiple Locations

Multiple Locations

26 - 60 People

6 - 25 People

1 - 5 People

1 - 15 People

16 - 45 People

1 - 15 People

16 - 45 People

R20 000

R15 000

R10 000

R6 000

R9 000

R12 000

R18 000

R25 000

R18 750

R12 500

R9 000

R13 500

R18 000

R27 500

R45 000

R29 000

R19 375

R13 500

R20 250

R27 500

R40 500

NOTES:
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