## Film & Photographic Shoot Rate Card 2024

TYPE OF SHOOT	DESCRIPTION	HALF DAY 0-6 Hours	FULL DAY 0-12 Hours	24 HOUR 12+ Hours	NOTES
Filming Very Large	26 - 60 People	R20 000	R25 000	R45 000	Location specific
Filming Large	6 - 25 People	RI5 000	R18 750	R29 000	Location specific
Filming Small	I - 5 People	RI0 000	RI2 500	R19 375	Location specific
Photographic Small	I - 15 People	R6 000	R9 000	R13 500	Single Location
Photographic Large	16 - 45 People	R9 000	RI3 500	R20 250	Single Location
Photographic Small	I - 15 People	R12 000	R18 000	R27 500	Multiple Locations
Photographic Large	16 - 45 People	R18 000	R27 500	R40 500	Multiple Locations

## **NOTES:**

We're thrilled to be a part of your creative journey! The rates listed above are applicable for both film and photographic shoots. For inquiries related to base camps and long duration movies or series, we invite you to discuss directly with the V&A Waterfront at <a href="mailto:filmshoots@waterfront.co.za">filmshoots@waterfront.co.za</a>.

To apply for a permit, please visit our website at www.waterfront.co.za and complete our online permit application form. We value your time and aim to assess your application within 24 - 48 hours on weekdays (Mon - Fri).

Please note that permits will only be issued upon receipt of payment and agreement to the terms and conditions on the application form. To ensure a smooth process, we kindly request that all applications be submitted through our online form. Unfortunately, we cannot accept email submissions as official applications.

Thank you for your understanding and cooperation. We look forward to working with you!

